
Australian Campdraft Association Inc.
ABN 33 767 694 241

PO Box 18189 

CLIFFORD GARDENS QLD 4350

P 07 4622 3110

E aca@campdraft.com.au

Name Mobile Email

P Robert Daly 0427 268 151 robert@campdraft.com.au

VP Jason Comiskey 0428 853 415 jcomiskey@bigpond.com 

VP Kay Radke 0429 685 333 kradke13@gmail.com

VP Tania Moorhead 0437 332 117 circlebar07@gmail.com

T Shelley Curr 0428 484 884 admin@coolreagh.com.au

S Les Hopkins 0434 332 456 les@campdraft.com.au

O Annie Williamson 0418 230 520 anniew@tcbac.com 

E Jack Southern 0488 228 755 jack.southern02@gmail.com

Katie Birney 0429 488 556 jkbirney1@bigpond.com

Kylie Moffatt 0429 888 548 avenelpark@gmail.com

O Erica Hanrahan 0429 484 127 ericapiggott@outlook.com

O Gayle Shann 07 4983 5246 gayle@cantaurpark.com.au

O Mac Shann 0407 835 246 mac@cantaurpark.com.au

E Norma Shannon 0429 164 146 normashannon@bigpond.com

O Pete Comiskey 0428 507 180 westpoint328@bigpond.com

O Wade Clein 0427 649 080 bundarra7@bigpond.com

Mat Durkin* 0437 339 120 durkinmat@gmail.com

Shay Pratt* 0499 334 388 shay_p@hotmail.com

Bill Carey* 0417 409 548 billcarey81@hotmail.com

O James Moorhead 0474 703 434 james.moorhead1@hotmail.com

Les Hopkins* 0434 332 456 les@campdraft.com.au

O Ben Stanger 0410 540 844 bcstanger@msn.com

E Dan Condon 0488 971 395 dj.condon@bigpond.com

O Evan Acton 0427 468 615 millungera@gmail.com 

E Hugh Philp 0428 494 177 hughphilp@icloud.com

O Jenni Ievers 0427 418 569 marathonhorsestud@bigpond.com

O Wendy Wockner 0437 606 966 wendywockner@gmail.com

Cheri Stanger* 0407 646 838 bcstanger@msn.com

O Harvey Walters* 0499 014 410 harvey@harveywalters.com.au

E Jim Daley* 0407 272 260 jimkdaley@hotmail.com 

Zachary Wass* 0427 590 315 wasses@bigpond.com

Andrew Stallman 0428 667 748 ajstall@bigpond.net.au

E Charles Smith 0407 257 206 jeni.57@icloud.com  

E Dane Bateman 0428 320 292 batemantransport@hotmail.com

O Glenn Evans 0427 766 170 g.evans68@hotmail.com

O Jack Morris 0427 919 019 jackmorris1@outlook.com.au

Jono Battle* 0429 881 193 jonobattle@hotmail.com

O Scott Haley 0408 717 449 haleywelding@hotmail.com 

E Simon Knight 0428 354 718 warrenbristud@gmail.com

E Allister Butcher 0409 591 244 al_butcher79@yahoo.com.au 

O Brian Elliott 0428 742 006 briandelliott@outlook.com

E Dale Chicken 0427 304 343 drchicken@hotmail.com

E Fiona Radke 0408 705 566 craigandfionaradke@skymesh.com.au 

E James McAuley 0439 715 923 mcauleycontracting84@gmail.com

E Lloyd Davidson 0428 104 478 lloyd.davidson84@gmail.com

Nathan Bradley 0411 052 730 nachafarming@bigpond.com

E Ben Hall 0427 800 081 bjmw.hall@gmail.com 

E Joshua Phelps 0407 147 451 jdpgrazing@gmail.com

O Tom Gleeson 0427 511 630 tomkatgleeson@bigpond.com 

Tony Kehl 0427 628 821 tpkehl@outlook.com

Eastern New South Wales Zone (Vacancy)

Northern Zone

Northern Territory/ North West Western Australia Zone (Vacancy)

South East Zone

South West Western Australia Zone (Vacancy)

Management Committee Members by Zone Updated May 2025

Executive

Border Zone (Vacancy)

Central Zone

Central Western New South Wales Zone (Vacancy)

Southern Zone

Tasmanian Zone (Vacancy)

Victorian Zone (Vacancy)

Western Zone

KEY:

O & E = Member is up for re-election on an odd or even year.   

P, T & VP = President, Treasurer and Vice Presidents.

(V) = Vacant positions available In zone.      

* = Member appointed to casual vacancy in another zone.
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